
How to get the discount: 

1. Print this form from the APSG portal

2. Contact your preferred Nissan/Infiniti dealership, or Fleet Management

Company

Nissan North America  present Automotive Parts Service Group members with an 

exclusive program that makes APSG members eligible to purchase a new Nissan 

or Infiniti vehicle using exclusive incentives established by Nissan for APSG mem-

bers. This is another tremendous benefit as a result of your affiliation with 

Automotive Parts Service Group. 

Note to dealer: 

1. Look up or set up Fleet Certification number for client

2. Keep proof of APSG membership in the deal jacket

3. Sale MUST be RDR’ed as type “D”

4. Offer  APSG member incentive

5. Minimum order quantity: One (1) vehicle

Please contact your Nissan CSM with any questions 

Chris Meyer - chris.meyer@nissan-usa.com (DE,MD,PA,VA,WV) 

Kevin Krychear - kevin.krychear@nissan-usa.com (NJ,NY,CT,RI,MA,NH,VT,ME) 

Scott Bargatze– scott.bargatze@nissan-usa.com (GA,SC,NC) 

Dawn Wood - dawn.wood@nissan-usa.com (FL,AL,MS&LA) 

Tim Lampley - tim.lampley@nissan-usa.com (TN,KY,IN,IL,OH,MI,WI) 

Damian Herd -  damian .herd@nissan-usa.com (TX,OK,KS,MO,AR) 

Lan Trinh - lan.trinh@nissan-usa.com (SoCA,NV,UT,AZ,CO,NM) 

Brittany Vanderhoof - brittany.vanderhoof@nissan-usa.com (N-CA,WA,OR,ID,MT,WY,AK,HI 

IA,MN,NE,SD,ND) 



Model Incentive 

2020 Versa Sedan $2,250 

2020 Sentra $2,500 

2020 Altima $3,800 

2020 Maxima $5,750 

2020 LEAF $4,000 

2020 370Z Cpe/Rd $4,000 

2020 Frontier TBD 

2020 Titan $7,900 

2020 Pathfinder $6,000 

2020 Armada $6,150 

2020 Rogue Sport $3,750 

2020 Rogue (excludes HEV) $5,000 

2020 Murano $5,750 

2020 NV $4,250 

2020 NVP $4,250 

2020 NV200 $4,750 

2020 Q50 $6,000 

2020 Q60 $6,000 

2020 QX50 $4,000 

2020 QX60 $7,000 

2020 QX80 $10,500 

Commercial Upfit Allowance (CUA): 

 Nissan TITAN – up to $500 

 Nissan Frontier – up to $350 

 Nissan NV200 – up to $500 

 Nissan NV – up to $1000 

 Upfit allowance available in combination with incen-

tives listed above  https://www.nissancommercialvehicles.com 

Commercial Incentive Package (CIP): 

 Available on NV and NV200 

 NO CHARGE upfit packages available 

in combination with incentives listed 

above. 

 CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH CUA 

https://www.nissancommercialvehicles.com



